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Aufspannwinkel
1906.240
 

Produktbeschreibung

Werkstoff

• Grauguss GG

Weiterführende Informationen

Hinweise

Sondergrößen auf Bestellung.

 

Maßzeichnung

 

Bestellinformationen

Abmessungen

l1 h1 |h |a

±0,013

b2

±0,2

l3
±0,2

l4 l5 h2

±0,01
|s

±0,02
|d

y für
Schrauben

Anzahl Befestigungsbohrungen
n

Art.-Nr.

[mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]

400 400 475 150 150 150 100 100 275 80 M12 12 M12 4 147 1906.240
 

http://halder.de/de/1906.240
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Anwendungsbeispiel


